
 

 

Rate Card for Exhibition / Promotion Venues 
展銷 / 推廣場地價目表 

Shopping Mall 
Area 

(sq. ft.) 

Rental (per day) 

Venue Setup 
Cost 

Administration 
Charge (per day) 

Mon – Fri  
(except PH) 

Weekend 
and Public 

Holiday 

Regentville Shopping Mall帝庭軒購物商場 

Wo Mun Street, Luen Wo Hui, Fanling粉嶺聯和墟和滿街 

G/F- Atrium 
(Whole venue) 

1,088 

HK$1,800 HK$3,800 
HK$2,500 
(Optional) 

HK$250 
(Total 2 sockets 

available) 3-day package: HK$8,500 

G/F – Division 1  
(Half venue) 

459 
HK$1,000 HK$2,200 

HK$1,500 
(Optional) 

HK$250 
(1 socket 
available) 

3-day package: HK$4,900 

G/F – Division 2  
(Half venue) 

459 
HK$1,000 HK$2,200 

HK$1,500 
(Optional) 

3-day package: HK$4,900 

 
1/F – Area A  
(For charity organizations & 
non-government organizations 
ONLY) 
 

200 Waived 

 
 

HK$1,500 
(Optional) 

 
 

Waived 

Effective on 1
 
January 2015 

Remarks:  
1. Rental & admin fee can be waived for government departments, charity organizations and non-government 

organizations (NGOs) with valid proof to the Management Office. 
2. The above rating is subject to change without prior notice. 
3. Trading Hours: 10:00a.m. – 10:00p.m. 
4. A proposal or past reference (layout plan, photos) together with completed Application Form must be 

submitted to the Management Office for approval. All sales carnival must be under a single theme, products 
list must complement the trade-mix and image of our existing tenants, photos or brochures must be 
submitted for Management Office perusal and prior approval. 

5. 10% loading will be charged on license fee on 1 January – 18 February 2015 whilst the administration 
charge remains unchanged. 

6. Venue setup: Grey carpet in appropriate size must be placed over the exhibition venue with same color duct               
tape. All wires are required to set under the carpet. 

7. Venue setup cost: Grey carpet will be set at exhibition venue. 
 
Special Promotion Offer: 
1. Existing tenants are entitled to a 50% discount on license fee. 
2. 20% discount on license fee for any booking of 5 or above consecutive days at Atrium. 
3. 20% discount on license fee for any booking of 5 or above consecutive days at Division 1 or Division 2. 
4. Early Bird Discount: 30% discount on license fee for booking of 2 or more consecutive days for 1 month 

advance booking with payment settled. 
5. 3-day package only applicable for booking from Fri to Sun or Sat to Mon (the combination must be Sat & 

Sun and 1 working day).  
6. An addition 10% discount on the net license fee for the 4

th
 to 5

th
 booking within the period from January  to 

June 2015. 
7. Applicable to all months except the loading period of 1 January – 18 February 2015. 
 
Payment:  
Full payment for rental and administration charges (if any) must be made 7 working days before 
commencement of the event. 
信和集團旗下商場供短期展銷 Sino Malls for casual leasing: 

 電話 Tel.  電話 Tel. 

屯門市廣場 (tmtplaza)  2450 7782 藍灣廣場(Island Resort Mall)  2199 2036     

奧海城 (Olympian City) 2397 3636 沙田商業中心 (Shatin Galleria) 3165 6608   

荃新天地及荃新天地 2 

(Citywalk & Citywalk 2) 

3926 5700 帝庭軒購物商場 

(Regentville Shopping Mall) 

3165 6608   

中港城(China Hong Kong City) 2139 6087 觀塘廣場 (Kwun Tong Plaza) 3165 6608   

黃金海岸商場 

(Gold Coast Piazza) 

2452 6566 雅濤居購物商場 

(The Waterside Shopping Mall) 

3165 6608   



 



 


